Harburger Karablauf
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Name

Bauer, Lukas
Wallner, Christoph
Stang, Markus
Damrat, Andre
Stockinger, Florian
Stockinger, Alois
Hiekisch, Lukas
Kruger, Steffi
Stroszeck, Jochen
Ostermeier, Samuel
Bestler, Simon
Kugler, Felix
Schuster, Chiara
Gnad, Florian
Taglieber, Steffen
Schwarzbauer, Julian
Wanke, Matthias
Schmidt, Lisa
Neubauer, Laura
Humburger, Christoph
Stockinger, Maximilian
Krauss, Nils
Herrmann, Felix
Engelhardt, Ludwig
Loibl, Lyann
Schéfer, Antonia
Basener, Marco
Henke, Michel
Rieck, Karl
Bihlmaier, Johannes
Schiele, Georg
Weng, Niklas
Stang, Nicole

Laur, Annalena
Jaumann, Max
Niedermeier, Karl
Braun, Sarah

Rieck, Leonhard
Henke, Helen
Rasche, Lukas
Gnad, Elias
Kurnoth, Martin
Mertin, Jannik

Wild, Jonas
Widemann, Marius
Manz, Emilia
Widemann, Wolfgang
Kurnoth, Anna
Christ, Selina
Schiele, Sebastian
Schreitmiiller, Max
Draf3do, Fabian
Stolte, Patrick
Hacker, Bjorn
Allmannsberger, Paula

Verein

LAC Essingen
LSG-Aalen-TV Unterkochen
TSV Harburg

LAC Essingen

LAC Essingen

LAC Essingen

TSV Nordlingen

LAC Essingen

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

Arriba Goppersdorf
VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth
Arriba Goppersdorf
VSC Donauwdérth
Ohne

TSV Harburg

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Neuburg

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Dinkelsbuhl

LAC Essingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Monchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Monchsdeggingen
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Dinkelsbuhl

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

LG Warching

TSV Harburg

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Harburg

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdérth

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth
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JG

1995
1997
1989
2000
1998
1954
2000
1999
1991
1998
2001
2000
1996
1992
1999
2004
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001
1997
1999
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
2002
1994
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
1962
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2000
1999
2002
2003
2000
1968
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2002
2000
2004

AK
MJB
SA
MHK
SB
SA
M55
SB
SiB
MHK
SA
SC
SB
wJB
MHK
SB
SD
SB
SiC
SIB
SC
sC
SA
SB
SB
SiA
SiB
SC
SB
sC
MJA
SB
SB
SiB
SiA
SB
M50
SiC
sC
SIC
SD
SB
SB
SB
SC
SD
SiB
M40
SiB
SIC
sC
SD
SD
SC
SB
SID

AKPL
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Zeit

00:11:05
00:11:51
00:12:26
00:12:41
00:12:59
00:13:13
00:13:40
00:13:43
00:13:47
00:14:13
00:14:25
00:14:30
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:46
00:14:53
00:14:57
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:08
00:15:17
00:15:20
00:15:22
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:44
00:15:51
00:15:53
00:16:01
00:16:18
00:16:19
00:16:23
00:16:26
00:16:28
00:16:31
00:16:57
00:16:58
00:16:59
00:17:03
00:17:20
00:17:21
00:17:23
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:34
00:17:36
00:17:44
00:17:46
00:18:11
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:18:35
00:18:40
00:18:49



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Kellner, Tim TSV Monchsdeggingen 2001 SC 10 00:19:01
57 Gerke, Jan TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2000 SB 16 00:19:10
58 Gerke, Lina TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 1999 SIB 7 00:19:12
59 Taglieber, Larissa TSV Harburg F 2001 SIC 5 00:19:20
60 Hacker, Lars VSC Donauwdrth 1998 SA 5 00:19:29
61 Rieck, Patricia TSV Dinkelsbiihl F 1997 SiA 3 00:20:00
62 Kellner, Maja TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2004 SID 2 00:20:15
63 Schiele, Franziska TSV Monchsdeggingen F 1998 SIA 4 00:20:17
64 Loffler, Alisea TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2000 SIB 8 00:20:20
65 Winter, Lars TSV Harburg 2001 SC 11 00:20:52
66 Vogtmann, Julia TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2003 SID 3 00:21:04
67 Hecht, Linus TSV Harburg 2002 SC 12 00:21:07
68 Deisenhofer, Gudrun TSV Harburg F 1964 w45 1 00:21:08
69 Labus, Kai ohne 1998 SA 6 00:21:15
70 Taglieber, Sebastian TSV Harburg 1999 SB 17 00:21:44
71 Mahlert, Babette VSC Donauwdrth 1972 W40 1 00:21:50
71 Schmidtkunz, Karin VSC Donauwdrth F 1973 W35 1 00:21:50
73 Lechsl, Luis TSV Oettingen 2004 SD 6 00:22:01
74 Weng, Cornelia TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 1969 W40 2 00:22:11
75 Reiner, Sarah VSC Donauwdrth 2001 SIC 6 00:22:37
76 Nenke, Enriko VSC Donauwdrth 1973 MHK 4 00:23:17
77 Nenke, Jonas VSC Donauwdérth 2000 SB 18 00:23:18
78 Mertin, Julia VSC Donauwoérth F 1999 SIB 9 00:23:26
79 Nenke, Laura VSC Donauwdrth F 1997 SiA 5 00:23:27
80 Henke, Jule VSC Donauwdrth F 2005 SID 4 00:23:30
81 Henke, Kerstin VSC Donauwdérth F 1971 W40 3 00:23:31
82 Grill, Marie TSV Harburg F 2001 SIC 7 00:23:32
83 Mawhinney, Emily VSC Donauwdrth F 2003 SID 5 00:23:35
84 Gnad, Gabriela VSC Donauwdrth F 1993 WJIA 1 00:23:36
85 Schreiber, Jule VSC Donauwdrth F 2005 SID 6 00:23:38
86 Schreiber, Susanne VSC Donauwoérth F 1976 W35 2 00:23:39
87 Gottwald, Hannes TSV Harburg 2000 SB 19 00:23:47
88 Eberl, Andrea VSC Donauwdrth F 1992 WHK 1 00:24:06
89 Gnad, Rebekka VSC Donauwdrth F 1995 wJB 2 00:24:07
90 Ostermeier, Sybille VSC Donauwdérth F 1974 W35 3 00:24:09
91 Gnad, Silvia VSC Donauwdrth F 1970 W40 00:24:10
92 Winter, Lukas TSV Harburg 2002 SC 13 00:27:00
93 Hecht, Vincent TSV Harburg 2005 SD 7 00:27:20
94 Ruhl, Luis TSV Harburg 2006 SD 8 00:27:21
95 Krauss, Sabine TSV Harburg F 1970 W40 5 00:27:22
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